
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/10/2022 138,261 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

02/10/2022 137,841 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

03/10/2022 137,625 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 216 0.0000

04/10/2022 137,341 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 283 0.0000

05/10/2022 137,150 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 191 0.0000

06/10/2022 136,712 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 438 0.0000

07/10/2022 136,312 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

08/10/2022 136,051 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 261 0.0000

09/10/2022 135,656 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 395 0.0000

10/10/2022 135,433 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 223 0.0000

11/10/2022 135,024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 409 0.0000

12/10/2022 134,737 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 287 0.0000

13/10/2022 134,472 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 265 0.0000

14/10/2022 134,140 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 332 0.0000

15/10/2022 133,805 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 335 0.0000

16/10/2022 133,398 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

17/10/2022 132,994 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 404 0.0000

18/10/2022 132,898 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 96 0.0000

19/10/2022 132,523 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 375 0.0000

20/10/2022 132,267 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 257 0.0000

21/10/2022 131,841 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

22/10/2022 131,686 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 155 0.0000

23/10/2022 131,241 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 445 0.0000

24/10/2022 130,983 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 258 0.0000

25/10/2022 130,573 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 410 0.0000

26/10/2022 130,149 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

27/10/2022 129,881 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

28/10/2022 129,606 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 275 0.0000

29/10/2022 129,168 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 437 0.0000

30/10/2022 128,792 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 377 0.0000

31/10/2022 128,671 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 121 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


